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8160775-1 MARIA IZABEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
8160783-1  ALTAIR PEREIRA ARAUJO DA SILVA
8160791-1  RAIMUNDO MARCIEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
81608051 MARCIO DA SILVA LUIZ

8160813-1 KATIA CRISTINA ACHINGER CORLETTO
8160821-1  MARILEIDE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
8160864-1  ADRIANA NASCIMENTO CAMPOS
8160872-1  ANTONIO EDUARDO GOMES GERMINO
8160902-1 ROGERIO DE PAIVA

8160929-1  CICERA VIVIANE SAGUINI

8160961-1 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA LISBOA DA SILVA
8160970-1  LEANDRO ALVES MACHADO TORRES
8160996-2 FABIANA DE CARVALHO

8161038-1  MARIANE YUME FRANZINI NISHI
8161062-1 NICE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

8161097-1 ROMARIO SOARES MACIEL

8161135-1 TAIS PATRICIA VIEGAS DE ANDRADE
8161143-1  MONICA REGINA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
8161208-1  NATHALIA CORDAZZ0 DOS SANTOS
8161232-1 FABIANA NUNES DOS SANTOS ABRAAQ
8161291-1  MIREYA ARACENA

8161305-1  JEFERSON SIMAO

8161313-1  MIRIAM TEREZINHA DE JESUS
8161321-1  WERNER ROGERIO GALHARDO ALEN
8161330-1  SANDRO WAGNER DIAS NOGUEIRA
8161348-1 ELIETE CARVALHO KALEMKARIAN
8161356-1 LEDA MARIA DIAS DE SOUZA
8161470-1 LUCIANA AMARAL FIALE

816149-1 LISETTE ROCHA DE SOUZA CRUZ
8161500-1  CRISTIANE FREIRE DA PALMA
8161518-1 PATRICIAVAZ PITUBA

8161526-1 PAULO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA MEDEIRO
8161534-1  ANDERSON GUEDES JOAO DE DEUS
8161542-1  RODRIGO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
8161551-1  CAMILA DE FATIMA MASCARELI ARAO
8161585-1  ANDRE CALARESI

8161607-1 EMANUEL JAIME SALDANHA
8161623-1 RICARDO DOS HUMILDES OLIVEIRA
8161640-1  MARCIA FARIAS TEODORO

8161674-1  MERCIA FERNANDES PEREIRA
8161682-1 THIAGO FIJOS DE SOUZA

8161712-1 MARCIA AZEVEDO CANOVAS DIAS
8161721-1 DAYSE BRAINER DA SILVA

8161755-1 MARINETE NUNES DE SOUZA
8161771-1 EVAAPARECIDA DOS SANTOS
8161780-1 VANESSA D ANDREA SOARES DE FREITAS
8161798-1  ADRIANA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE
8161810-1  FRANCESLY JARDIM CASARO
8161828-1 DANIEL DAMIAO DA SILVA

8161836-1 LEANDRO APARECIDO NUNES DE CASTRO
8161844-1  MIRIAM OLIVEL DA SILVA

8161933-1  ANDREIA VENDRUSCOLO

8161968-1 TIAGO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
8161984-1 THIAGO CERQUEIRA CAVALCANTI
8161992-1 SORAYA KUNTZ

8162000-1 SAULO DE OLIVEIRA PENA

8162018-1  ROBERTO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
8162107-1 SERGIO PAULO CAETANO

8162131-1  ANDREZA COSTA DA SILVA

8162182-1 CLODOALDO AZEVEDO ALVES
8162191-1  JORGE ANTONIO MORAZZA

8162212-1 EMERSON DIAS DE SOUSA

8162239-1 AMANDA MATTOS BADU

8162247-1 RENATA BARBOSA DE BRITO
8162255-1 JAIME TELES DA SILVA

8162328-1  ANDREA DE SOUZA SILVA FERNANDES
8162336-1  ALINE BERSA SANTOJO DE OLIVEIRA
8162344-1  MURILLO PERETTI LOPES

8162352-1 DENISE RAMOS MENDES SEVERIANO
8162450-1 SERGIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LIMA
8162468-1 ERIDICE CUNHA DE SOUSA

8162484-1  ANA CRISTINA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
8162492-1  ALINE DENISE ARGENTINA ANDRADE LOPES SAMPAIO
8162514-1  FAGNER GUARDIANO CARDOSO
8162531-1  MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA OSHIMA
8162549-1 TATIANE ABEL

8162573-1 RENATA ARAUJO DA COSTA

8162581-1  MARCELA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA VELOSO SANTOS
8162611-1  ADRIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA
8162646-1 RENATA ALVES DE SOUZA GROSSI
8162701-1  MIKHAIL LORENZO RODRIGUES
8162719-1  CARLOS HENRIQUE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
8162735-1  MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA TORRES
8162743-1 PRISCILA MENEGASSI DE FARIAS
8162751-1 TAIS DE LIMA GOMES OLER

8162794-1 ELZA MARIA AGOSTINHO DA SILVA
8162816-1 MARIA ZENOLIA CIRINO DE ALMEIDA
8162824-1  GERUSA OLIVEIRA MORORO ARAGAO
8162832-1 DIEGO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
8162841-1  ELISANGELA TORRES

8162859-1 ALEXANDRE BIANCO

8162867-1 JULIANA DO COUTO MACHADO DE CASTRO
8162891-1  CASSIO RAMOS CAPELO

8162913-1 DANIELA ALVES MENEZES

8162921-1 LIVIA CRISTINA COSTA REIS

8162948-1 CARLOS ALBERTO MARTINS DA SILVA
8162956-1 FABIO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

8162964-1 EWERTON BARBOSA DA SILVA
8162981-1 PRISCILA DIAS CARLOS

8163006-1 FERNANDO HELIO VALIANTE
8163057-1  ANA PAULATOSTES MELO

8163103-1  VANESSA CANDIDA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
8163111-1  SANDRO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
8163138-1  ADNA PEREIRA DA SILVA

8163154-1 ALINE FREUA LEITAO

8163162-1 ELIZABETH SOARES QUEIROZ
8163171-1  TAMILLY MACEDO DOS SANTOS
8163189-1 JULIANA BRITO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
8163201-1  SUELI MARTINS SOARES

8163219-1 ALESSANDRA DE MELO FARIAS CORREA
8163235-1 FLAVIA AUGUSTA BUENO FERNANDES
8163260-1 VERONICA BORBA NAZARIO
8163341-1  TAMIRIS ALVES SILVA

8163359-1  MARIA FERREIRA BASTOS

8163413-1  MARCIA REGINA RICARDO FERREIRA
8163421-1 ROSILENE GOMES RIBEIRO FRANCISCO
8163499-1 LILIAN DIAS RAFAEL

8163511-1  ANA PAULA AMORIM ACUYO DE MELLO TAVARES
8163545-1 ALEXANDRE DESTRO RAMOS
8163561-1  TATIANA PAULA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
8163588-1  SUELI APARECIDA ROMA FREITAS
8163596-1 DANIELA NISHIOKA

8163677-1  KAUE VINICIUS DE ARAUJO SILVA
8163707-1  AURIZETE NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS
8163715-1  WALMIR CARLOS ZERIO

8163723-1  ANA CRISTINA NERY TRACASTRO
8163731-1 ROGERIO MARIANO MAZZINI
8163740-1  PAULA GIAMPIETRI FRANCO
8163791-1  LUCIANA FIORE DE SOUZA ANDROULIS
8163804-1  MARIANA BRAGA DOS SANTOS FERRAREZ
8163821-1 MARCIO HIDEO DOS SANTOS
8163855-1  LILIANE GARCIA DA SILVA

8163863-1 LILIAN MARIA FILGUEIRA

8163871-1  NATAME DE ALMEIDA

8163901-1 JESSICA ALVES DA SILVA

8163944-1 TANIA RAMOS DE MORAES

8163952-1  HUMBERTO DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO
8163987-1 ELAINE JANUARIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
8164100-1 JAQUELINE MARIA DA SILVA VIEIRA
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8164118-1
8164126-1
8164134-1
8164151-1
8164169-1
8164177-1
8164215-1
8164258-1
8164274-1
8164347-1
8164363-1
8164398-1
8164401-1
8164410-1
8164428-1
8164436-1
8164444-1
8164461-1
8164487-1
8164495-1
8164509-1
8164517-1
8164525-1
8164550-1
8164568-1
8164657-1
8164703-1
8164738-1
8164746-1
8164754-1
8164762-1
8164771-1
8164789-1
8164801-1
8164819-1
8164851-1
8164836-1
8164932-1
8164959-1
8165068-1
8165092-1
8165122-1
8165211-1
8165271-1
8165297-1
8165301-1
8165319-1
8165327-1
81653351
8165408-1
8165416-1
8165424-1
8165441-1
8165572-1
8165581-1
8165602-1
8165629-1
8165661-1
8165670-1
8165688-1
8165793-1
8165815-1
8165840-1
8165858-1
8165874-1
8165882-1
8165921-1
8165980-1
81660722
8166129-1
8166200-1
8166218-1
8166226-1
8166234-1
8166251-1
8166269-1
8166501-1
8166641-1
8166650-1
8166668-1
8166676-1
8166684-1
8166706-1
8166714-1
8166731-1
8166765-1
8166773-1
8166790-1
8166803-1
8166820-1
8166846-1
8166919-1
8166951-1
8167028-1
8167125-1
8167141-1
8167257-1
8167265-1
8167362-1
8168512-1
8168539-1
8168547-1
8168652-1
8168687-1
8168725-1
8168741-1
8168784-1
8168911-1
8168954-1
8168962-1
8169047-1
8169063-1
8169136-1
8169152-1
8169187-1
8169276-1
8169292-1
8169381-1
8169471-1
8169497-1
8169501-1
8169594-1
8169861-1
8169888-1
816989-1
8169900-1
8169934-1
8169977-1
8169993-1
8170258-1
8170274-1
8170339-1
8170347-1
8170371-1
8170428-1
8170525-1
8170550-1
8170576-1
8170592-1

ADRIANA FERNANDES TEIXEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA MENDES DE ANDRADES
MARIA ENEIDE DE QUEIROZ ENDO

ERIKA FRERE

ADRIANA LOURENCO HESSEL

JAIRO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

LILIANE CIBELLE RUFINO GOBBE

NILDA MARIA DA SILVA LIMA DE JESUS
RICARDO ARMENIO MOURA DE SANTANA
CASSIA APARECIDA DA COSTA ALVES
NATALINA BISPO DOS SANTOS DIAS
RICARDO DOS SANTOS INAMINE

THIAGO SANTOS MOREIRA

ROMILDA MARTINS DA SILVA

GRAZIELA DOS REIS AZEREDO

DANIEL TAVARES DA CRUZ

VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

MARIA CRISTINA KANAYAMA

CRISTIANA DA SILVA MENDES

CINTIA APARECIDA SOPA HARO
JAQUELINE SILVA WYSOCKI

FERNANDA BONFIM MONFORT DE OLIVEIRA
OSMARINA MATTOS DOS SANTOS
VIVIANE RIBEIRO

CLARISSA KATO DE OLIVEIRA RAMALHO
PRISCILA LOPES GARUTTI

PRISCILA SERRA FRANCO HARAZIN
SILMARA APARECIDA SANTANA VASCONCELLOS
SONIA ELIETE ZANQUETTA PERROTI
ELAINE CRISTINA ALEXANDRE RUIZ DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS HELDER LAURINDO

SANDRA MARIA MARTIN

ANDERSON JOSE RODRIGUES MATURANA
FERNANDA APARECIDA RODRIGUES BRANCO
VALERIA SANTANA RAMIRES

CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS CHIBANTE
JULIANA EIRAS BURGIACA

ANDRE PEDREIRA SANTOS SOUSA
MARILIN APARECIDA GORRERA

PAULA GARDENIA LUCENA GALLEGO

ELEN PEREIRA DE MORAES

VAGNER DE SANTANA

CAIO FILLIPE DOS SANTOS UMEI

TATIANA NOGUEIRA ALVES

ELISANGELA MACIEL DA SILVA LEAL
ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
RAQUEL MACEDO DE ANDRADE MORAES BALOG
BIANCA ARIMATEIA DE ASSUMPCAO OLIVEIRA
DIEGO BRANDAO DE PAULA PEREIRA

ANA MARIA DE ALCANTARA

ALESSANDRA MITIE SATO BRASIL
PATRICIA PICININ SANTOS

CARINA GADDINI FONTES

CLAUDIO BERNARDINO JUNIOR

ERIKA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA LUCIA DA SILVA VALE AMADO
VIVIANE SCARPITTI NEGRETI

LINDALVA ANTONIA LIBERAL

RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE PAULINO

LUCIANA CRISTINA PRUDENTE DE LIMA
NADJA LEMOS ALVES

ERIKA PEREIRA COSTA TEIXEIRA
ANDERSON JOVINO DA SILVA

FERNANDO DA SILVA BARBOSA

JUCELMA OLIVEIRA MARTINS

RICARDO MAXIMILIANO GOMES

KARINE DE OLIVEIRA

LILIANE FELICISSIMO REBOLCAS

ELAINE CRISTINE FLORECO LEAL
GABRIELA MARIA DOS SANTOS

ROSANA MENEZES

DIEGO FERNANDEZ PIVA

PRISCILLA DEL FIORI

NEIDE HURGA MUSSI

PAMELLA CAVALCANTE BARROS

BEATRIZ PACHECO GONCALVES

DIEGO GAZOLA TOLEDO

JACQUELINE KETHERE ROCHA

ELAINE OLIVEIRA PATRICIO DE SOUZA
FABIANA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

UIRA DE SIQUEIRA FARIAS

RENATA SANTOS VACCARI

SHENIA MARIA LEITE MOREIRA DIAS
JULIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

GISLAINE ROSA DOS SANTOS

ELIANE DOLCE GUERRIERO

KARINA DOS SANTOS MATOS

RUBENS DA SILVA JUNIOR

DIEGO DANIEL MASCARENHAS MARTINS
MARCOS SABELLA

MARTA REGINA FERNANDES DE FARIA
JULIANA ALMEIDA MENEQUINI CREMASCO
LENI APARECIDA RIBEIRO COSTA TRAVASSOS
ALANE JULIA DANTAS DOS SANTOS
ROSANGELA DA CRUZ MENDONCA

FABIO GIMENEZ

BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA ORTEGA

MONICA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS

ALINE PONTES DE OLIVEIRA

ANELIZE DIAS SOARES

DAVID JOSE DE PAULA

LUCAS ALVES DE CAMARGO

MARCELO MIASHIRO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA SILVA NASCIMENTO MANCINI
BRENDA BATISTA NEGRAO

MARCIO VIEIRA DE FRANCA

MARCELA MAIA PARENTE

FRANCISCO CHAGAS LIMA NETO
JACQUELINE FONSECA PEREIRA

ALANA NOGUEIRA DE ALMEIDA

MAYARA VIVIAN D' ASSUNCAO

LEANDRO DE NOBREGA

EVANDRO BERNARDELLI

CAIO CEZAR RIBEIRO LEITE

JOSE JEFFERSON DE SOUSA FONSECA
ALCINDO DINI MORAES DE OLIVEIRA

LAIS FERNANDES FARIAS

MARCOS GOMES DA SILVA

NORMA APARECIDA DE SANTANA REZENDE
OZNI COELHO DE SOUZA SIMOES
CRISTINA ROSA FERRES LOPES

LUCAS SANTOS BURAEM

JOSE FLAVIO DA CRUZ

SILVINA ANDREA SAITO BIANCHINI
SIMONE LUIZ ANTONIO

ALESSANDRA MARINA SILIANO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA PASSOS GALHIEGO

TAMIRES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO
GUSTAVO ALVES TEIXEIRA

MARCIA ALVES FEITOZA BATISTA

LUANA MACHADO DE SOUZA COSTA
GABRIEL SABINO DIAS

VICTOR MITSUO NOGUEIRA KAWASAKI
TATIANA TEIXEIRA ALVES MAGNO

THAIS DE CASSIA GOMES LIMA

DANIELLE RODRIGUES CAMPIONI DA COSTA
PAMELA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

MOISES GONCALVES SANTOS

quando visualizado diretamente no portal www.imprensaoficial.com.br
sabado, 20 de outubro de 2018 as 02:19:30.
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1000 103 0 139
1000 0 0 1034
1000 190 0 1226
999 123 0 157
997 53 0 1084
970 17 0 18
999 30 0 1063
999 Q 0 1076
999 82 0 1116
984 298 0 1317
998 168 0 1200
983 2 0 1108
991 27 0 1046
1000 75 10 1118
997 %8 0 130
97 12 0 1030
1000 90 0 125
999 60 0 1094
999 0 0 1034
998 0 0 1032
985 33 0 1052
999 0 0 1027
1000 0 0 1032
999 40 0 1074
996 172 5 1253
1000 180 0 1215
1000 337 0 1370
988 83 0 103
994 320 0 1349
1000 0 0 1034
1000 33 0 1068
1000 40 0 1074
1000 33 0 1067
1000 33 0 1068
991 60 0 108
1000 21 0 1061
1000 127 0 1162
996 21 0 1257
999 301 0 133%
1000 3 0 1032
995 137 0 1167
1000 190 0 1m
750 263 0 1046
1000 290 0 1325
998 200 0 123
T46 25 0 805
1000 40 0 1075
997 188 0 1219
1000 180 0 1215
999 204 0 1238
99 27 0 1058
925 0 0 952
1000 3N 0 1404
1000 67 0 102
1000 313 0 1348
1000 357 0 1392
999 159 0 19
1000 240 0 1275
970 163 0 1167
999 100 0 1134
999 275 0 1307
1000 0 0 1031
934 0 0 1013
1000 20 0 125
999 20 0 1051
998 70 0 103
981 195 0 1210
1000 210 0 1244
1000 320 0 1352
999 300 0 1334
1000 %8 10 14
1000 105 0 1140
1000 33 0 1067
1000 17 0 151
1000 0 0 103
997 0 0 1030
1000 33 0 1067
985 412 0 1430
1000 0 0 1030
999 310 0 134
999 103 0 13
999 145 0 1B
1000 30 0 1064
1000 105 0 1139
999 45 0 10719
1000 205 0 1240
1000 167 0 1202
1000 33 0 1067
1000 160 0 119%
1000 358 0 139
1000 0 0 1034
998 57 0 1090
1000 167 0 1202
1000 248 0 128
990 3 0 10%
1000 0 0 103
988 170 0 119
1000 367 0 1400
1000 278 0 131
998 0 0 1030
999 0 0 1022
985 0 0 1018
999 328 0 1361
999 200 0 123
999 0 0 103
998 166 0 1198
997 100 0 13
1000 210 0 1239
1000 0 0 1034
91 120 0 14
1000 0 0 103
1000 30 0 1063
1000 0 0 1029
994 7 0 1035
1000 n 0 1105
1000 0 0 1034
1000 0 0 103
1000 120 0 1154
1000 0 0 1034
1000 50 0 1084
1000 30 0 1062
1000 178 0 1n
1000 0 0 1034
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1000 0 0 1034
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995 141 0 1167
1000 0 0 1034
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